
I Green Pass-era

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tulbu Viorel (04/080) 0 0 3 8 3 8 0 0 3 5 0 0

Pardini Daniele (04/142) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 7

Cantara Michael (04/274) 0 0 3 2 3 7 0 0 3 1 3 9

Pegoraro Roberto (04/064) 0 0 3 3 3 4 0 0 1 1 3 6

Di Vico Daniele (04/314) 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Camillo Andrea (04/345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7

Berno Gianluca (04/452) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ranoisio Giovanni (04/071) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sardo Erik (04/216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tulbu Viorel 04/080 9 21 2,33

Pardini Daniele 04/142 9 19 2,11

Cantara Michael 04/274 12 19 1,58

Pegoraro Roberto 04/064 10 14 1,40

Di Vico Daniele 04/314 3 8 2,67

Di Camillo Andrea 04/345 3 7 2,33

Berno Gianluca 04/452 0 0 0,00

Ranoisio Giovanni 04/071 0 0 0,00

Sardo Erik 04/216 2 0 0,00

Gli Abbandonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Isgrò Giovanni (04/073) 3 9 3 5 0 0 3 9 3 8 0 0

Butteri Gianni (04/079) 3 9 3 3 0 0 3 9 3 7 0 0

Viale Sergio (04/077) 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 6 3 5 0 0

Ghigliazza Daniele (04/076) 3 7 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0

Piana Mauro (04/074) 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Maggi Ruben  (04/451) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vinai Marco (04/075) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Isgrò Giovanni 04/073 12 31 2,58

Butteri Gianni 04/079 12 28 2,33

Viale Sergio 04/077 9 16 1,78

Ghigliazza Daniele 04/076 9 14 1,56

Piana Mauro 04/074 6 8 1,33

Maggi Ruben 04/451 0 0 0,00

Vinai Marco 04/075 0 0 0,00

Le Gonfie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Wolff Tamara (04/053) 3 5 0 0 3 2 3 6 0 0 0 0

Zunino Michela (04/397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3

Ferri Monya (04/416) 3 0 0 0 3 4 3 1 0 0 3 1

Zanetti Elisabetta (04/396) 3 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 2

Rossi Barbara (04/417) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Gatti Silvana (04/419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzo Micaela (04/420) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garelli Monica (04/418) 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Wolff Tamara 04/053 9 13 1,44

Zunino Michela 04/397 6 6 1,00

Ferri Monya 04/416 12 6 0,50

Zanetti Elisabetta 04/396 9 5 0,56

Rossi Barbara 04/417 7 1 0,14

Gatti Silvana 04/419 0 0 0,00

Pizzo Micaela 04/420 0 0 0,00

Garelli Monica 04/418 5 0 0,00


